

SUPPLEMENTAL PROCUREMENT PLAN
FOR THE 3rd_QUARTER, CY 2016

Province: Lanao del Norte

Plan Control No. _____

Planned Amount

Page __ of __ pages

Department/Office: _____

Regular

Contingency

Total

Date submitted:

Item No.	Description	Unit Cost			Total Cost	DISTRIBUTION							
						1st Quarter		2nd Quarter		3rd Quarter		4rt Quarter	
						Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount
1	#22 stranded wire	250.00	20	mtrs	5,000.00					20	5,000.00		
2	1/4 thk Marine plywood	403.33	1	pc	403.33					1	403.33		
3	1/4" thk reflective bronze w/ aluminum	37,300.00	1	pc	37,300.00					1	37,300.00		
4	1/4"x4"x8" De Narra plywood	800.00	2	pcs	1,600.00					2	1,600.00		
5	10pcs-2'x2"x8" good lumber	32.00	27	bd. Ft.	864.00					27	864.00		
6	11 plates- 12 V automotive Battery MF	5,000.00	1	pcs	5,000.00					1	5,000.00		
7	24x93 Sliding Screen	3,180.00	1	set	3,180.00					1	3,180.00		
8	2T	166.00	2	ltr	332.00					2	332.00		
9	2"x2"x12" Coco lumber	15.00	48	bd.ft	720.00					48	720.00		
10	2"x2"x12" Good lumber	32.00	24	bd.ft	768.00					24	768.00		
11	3 Feetw dabakan	625.00	2	pcs	1,250.00					2	1,250.00		
12	3 in 1 Coffee	6.00	300	pcs	1,800.00					300	1,800.00		
13	3 phase induction motor	15,000.00	1	pc	15,000.00					1	15,000.00		
14	43x49 Sliding Screen	2,930.00	6	sets	17,580.00					6	17,580.00		
15	43x95 Sliding Screen	3,400.00	136	sets	462,400.00					136	462,400.00		
16	5 in 1 kaspersky internet security Multi-c	3,500.00	6	pcs	21,000.00					6	21,000.00		
17	5/8 dia. X 10" copper ground rod	1,300.00	2	sets	2,600.00					2	2,600.00		
18	52x67 Sliding Screen	2,500.00	1	set	2,500.00					1	2,500.00		
19	Absolute distilled water x 6 liters	80.00	72	gal	5,760.00					72	5,760.00		
20	Acer desktop PC	35,000.00	1	unit	35,000.00					1	35,000.00		
21	Air condition split type 2 HP koppel with	49,894.70	1	unit	49,894.70					1	49,894.70		
22	Air Freshener	250.00	5		1,250.00					5	1,250.00		
23	Aircon 2 HP	25,000.00	1	unit	25,000.00					1	25,000.00		
24	Aircon re-location	7,000.00	1	0	7,000.00					1	7,000.00		
25	Ampicillin, 1g	13.50	50		675.00					50	675.00		
26	Ampicillin, 500mg	9.50	50		475.00					50	475.00		
27	Angle Plate	160.00	288	pcs	46,080.00					288	46,080.00		
28	Aquisel edta 0.5 ML	1,440.00	10	bxs	14,400.00					10	14,400.00		
29	Asepto Syringe	10.00	30	pcs	300.00					30	300.00		
30	Asmavent neb	82.00	4		328.00					4	328.00		
31	Assorted candles	30.00	10	packs	300.00					10	300.00		
32	Atlas twine	500.00	2	sacks	1,000.00					2	1,000.00		
33	bags/kit	160.00	45	pcs	7,200.00					45	7,200.00		
34	Ballast 40 watts	222.75	25	pcs	5,568.75					25	5,568.75		

35	Ballpen	10.00	45	pcs	450.00					45	450.00		
36	Ballpen	10.00	12		120.00					12	120.00		
37	Bamboo Poles	150.00	30	pcs	4,500.00					30	4,500.00		
38	Barong tagalog	4,000.00	1	0	4,000.00					1	4,000.00		
39	Base MPF KM 2810	1,250.00	1	pc	1,250.00					1	1,250.00		
40	basketball (ball)	910.00	1		910.00					1	910.00		
41	Battery (generator set)	25,000.00	2	pcs	50,000.00					2	50,000.00		
42	Bedside Table	5,200.00	30	pcs	156,000.00					30	156,000.00		
43	Benzodiazepine 10mg/2ml/amp	492.00	50	amps	24,600.00					50	5,262.50		
44	Binder clip 1"	100.00	10	bxes	1,000.00					10	1,000.00		
45	Binder clip 2"	100.00	10	bxes	1,000.00					10	1,000.00		
46	Binder clip small	100.00	10	bxes	1,000.00					10	1,000.00		
47	Blood set	104.00	8		832.00					8	832.00		
48	Blood set	96.00	1		96.00					1	96.00		
49	Blood set	81.00	3		243.00					3	243.00		
50	Blood set x 50's	3,450.00	6	bxes	20,700.00					6	20,700.00		
51	Body Filler with hardener	650.00	2	gals	1,300.00					2	1,300.00		
52	Body Filter with hardener	650.00	2	gal	1,300.00					2	1,300.00		
53	Bolo	300.00	2	pcs	600.00					2	600.00		
54	Bolt for slated angle	15.00	384	pcs	5,760.00					384	5,760.00		
55	Bond paper long	190.00	20	reams	3,800.00					20	3,800.00		
56	Bond Paper short	160.00	20	reams	3,200.00					20	3,200.00		
57	Bondpaper	190.00	1		190.00					1	190.00		
58	Boysen acrytex gloss white	998.00	1	gal	998.00					1	998.00		
59	Bronex neb	96.50	6		579.00					6	579.00		
60	Broom (soft)	16.67	6	pcs	100.00					6	720.00		
61	Broomstick	166.67	3	pcs	500.00					3	90.00		
62	Bulb	90.00	10	pcs	900.00					10	900.00		
63	Bulb 220 watts	175.00	25	pcs	4,375.00					25	4,375.00		
64	Burner (heavy duty)	3,500.00	3	pcs	10,500.00					3	10,500.00		
65	Calculator	500.00	2	unit	1,000.00					2	1,000.00		
66	Canon ink black 810	1,200.00	70	pcs	84,000.00					70	84,000.00		
67	Canon ink colored 811	1,600.00	70	pcs	112,000.00					70	112,000.00		
68	Capacitor	350.00	4	pcs	1,400.00					4	1,400.00		
69	Cartolina	6.00	20	pcs	120.00					20	120.00		
70	Casual Payroll	2.00	1000	pcs	2,000.00					1000	2,000.00		
71	CD=RW	75.00	10	pcs	750.00					10	750.00		
72	Ceftriaxone, 1g	35.00	60		2,100.00					60	2,100.00		
73	Cellophane bag	100.00	5	packs	500.00					5	1,250.00		
74	Charging Freon (for aircon split type)	2,500.00	2	units	5,000.00					2	5,000.00		
75	chocolate brown	145.00	1	ltr	145.00					1	145.00		
76	Chopping board 29x 21	275.00	1	pc	275.00					1	275.00		

77	Closed Tube (goggles)	188.00	10	pcs	1,880.00					10	1,880.00		
78	Coffee Maker	3,496.00	1	pc	3,496.00					1	3,496.00		
79	Colchicine	3.40	51		173.40					51	173.40		
80	Coloring Materials	200.00	3		600.00					3	600.00		
81	Computer chair size: 60x59x90	3,000.00	1	unit	3,000.00					1	3,000.00		
82	Computer continous form mmx mm wh	855.00	3	bxs	2,565.00					3	2,565.00		
83	Computer continous form, 3 ply, 11x14	1,100.00	10	bxs	11,000.00					10	11,000.00		
84	Computer continuous form, ply, 11"x9-1	1,000.00	6	box	6,000.00					6	6,000.00		
85	Computer desk CT-600	1,300.00	1	unit	1,300.00					1	1,300.00		
86	Computer set	80,000.00	5	units	400,000.00					5	400,000.00		
87	Concrete nails No. 4	100.00	0.5	kl	50.00					0.5	50.00		
88	Concrete Neutralizer	620.00	1	gal	620.00					1	620.00		
89	Connector Cord Assy KM 1820	5,100.00	1	pc	5,100.00					1	5,100.00		
90	Control chem-abnormal level	12,500.00	4	pcs	50,000.00					4	50,000.00		
91	Control chem-Normal level	11,500.00	2	pcs	23,000.00					2	23,000.00		
92	Corrugated steel bar-10mmx6m	45.00	59	kgs	2,655.00					59	2,655.00		
93	Crayons	25.00	10	bxs	250.00					10	250.00		
94	Croco paint brush 1.5	32.00	1	pc	32.00					1	32.00		
95	Cross-cut saw	1,000.00	1	pcs	1,000.00					1	1,000.00		
96	Crushed aggregate surface course	-	0	0	-					0	-		
97	CWN # 1	75.00	0.5	kgs	37.50					0.5	37.50		
98	CWN # 2 1/2"	75.00	0.5	kgs	37.50					0.5	37.50		
99	CWN # 3"	75.00	0.5	kgs	37.50					0.5	37.50		
100	CWN # 4"	75.00	1.5	kgs	112.50					1.5	112.50		
101	CWN No. 1"	75.00	1	kl	75.00					1	75.00		
102	CWN No. 2 1/2"	75.00	1	kl	75.00					1	75.00		
103	CWN No. 3"	75.00	1	kl	75.00					1	75.00		
104	dessert Fork	22.00	24	pcs	528.00					24	528.00		
105	Diesel Fuel	35.00	12000	ltrs	420,000.00					#####	420,000.00		
106	Diesel Fuel	20,756.00	1	lot	20,756.00					1	20,756.00		
107	Diluent 20 L	8,448.00	4	bxs	33,792.00					4	33,792.00		
108	Door closer	5,000.00	3	pcs	15,000.00					3	15,000.00		
109	Duphaloc, 60ml	135.20	1		135.20					1	135.20		
110	E 0.9% SC P 1000ml	114.50	5		572.50					5	572.50		
111	Elastic bandage 6x5x12's	435.00	10	bxs	4,350.00					10	4,350.00		
112	Elmer's Glue	125.00	5	btls	625.00					5	625.00		
113	Embankment Materials	248.83	0.72	cu.m	179.16					0.72	248.83		
114	Enamel paint (choco brown)	50.00	2	ltrs	100.00					2	100.00		
115	Endotracheal Tubes S-3.0	180.00	50	pcs	9,000.00					50	9,000.00		
116	Endotracheal Tubes S-3.5	180.00	50	pcs	9,000.00					50	9,000.00		
117	Endotracheal Tubes S-4.0	180.00	50	pcs	9,000.00					50	9,000.00		
118	Endotracheal Tubes S-4.5	180.00	50	pcs	9,000.00					50	9,000.00		
119	Endotracheal Tubes S-7	180.00	50	pcs	9,000.00					50	9,000.00		
120	Epson L220 3in1 printer	10,000.00	2		20,000.00					2	20,000.00		

121	Esprso DMTSE	120.00	2	pcs	240.00					2	240.00		
122	Expanded envelopes	75.00	10	pcs	750.00					10	750.00		
123	Expanded folders	15.00	50	pcs	750.00					50	750.00		
124	F 193	380.00	1	ltrs	380.00					1	380.00		
125	Facepalte and Information Outlet	1,160.00	1	lot	1,160.00					1	1,160.00		
126	Fax paper	70.00	20	rolls	1,400.00					20	1,400.00		
127	Flat latex paint (for interior)	650.00	1	gal	650.00					1	650.00		
128	Flat latex paint (white)	550.00	10	gals	5,500.00					10	5,500.00		
129	Flat wall enamel	511.00	2	gal	1,022.00					2	1,022.00		
130	Flat wall enamel paint	650.00	1	gal	650.00					1	650.00		
131	Flat wall enamel paint (white)	650.00	4	gals	2,600.00					4	2,600.00		
132	Flat wire & RJ11 connectors	660.00	1	lot	660.00					1	660.00		
133	Floorwax	250.00	5		1,250.00					5	1,250.00		
134	Flourescent lamp 36 watts	102.00	50	pcs	5,100.00					50	5,100.00		
135	Flourescent Lamp, 36 watts	150.00	50	pcs	7,500.00					50	7,500.00		
136	Flourescent starter, 36 watts	80.00	50	pcs	4,000.00					50	4,000.00		
137	Flywheel Ring gear	5,000.00	1	pc	5,000.00					1	5,000.00		
138	Folder long	6.00	100	pcs	600.00					100	600.00		
139	Folder short	5.00	100	pcs	500.00					100	500.00		
140	Frame (certificate)	150.00	3	pcs	450.00					3	450.00		
141	FSSF - 52x179	5,500.00	2	sets	11,000.00					2	11,000.00		
142	Fuel filter	250.00	1	pc	250.00					1	250.00		
143	Fuel Filter	25.00	10	pc	250.00					10	250.00		
144	Furosemide	2.00	70		140.00					70	140.00		
145	Fuse 250 watts	200.00	10	pcs	2,000.00					10	2,000.00		
146	Fuse 80 watts firefly	50.00	25	pcs	1,250.00					25	1,250.00		
147	Gasoline	45.00	1181	ltrs	53,145.00					1181	53,145.00		
148	Geavel Bedding materials	108.13	0.24	cu.m	25.95					0.24	108.13		
149	Glue	30.00	2		60.00					2	60.00		
150	Hacksaw blade	60.00	1	pc	60.00					1	60.00		
151	Heplock	34.21	19		650.00					19	650.00		
152	Hitachi caps	38.00	500	pcs	19,000.00					500	19,000.00		
153	HP Computer set with complete access	450,000.00	1	unit	450,000.00					1	450,000.00		
154	Hydraulic hose	1,000.00	1	pc	1,000.00					1	1,000.00		
155	Illustration board	20.00	2		40.00					2	40.00		
156	Inverter Installation (Split Type)	3,000.00	1	set	3,000.00					1	3,000.00		
157	Kawa	520.00	1	pc	520.00					1	520.00		
158	kitchen Knife ceramic 7"	720.00	1	pc	720.00					1	720.00		
159	KY jelly	11.80	10		118.00					10	118.00		
160	Ladies Barong	4,000.00	1	pc	4,000.00					1	4,000.00		
161	Laquer thinner	450.00	1	gal	450.00					1	450.00		
162	Latex paint (choco brown)	50.00	2	ltrs	100.00					2	100.00		
163	Latex Paint primer	600.00	1	gal	600.00					1	600.00		
164	Latex semi-gloss paint (for exterior)	650.00	2	gal	1,300.00					2	1,300.00		

165	latex tinting color	50.00	1	pint	50.00					1	50.00		
166	Lidocaine Hydrochloride 2% solutions fo	75.00	100	bots	7,500.00					100	7,500.00		
167	Lidocaine, 2%	45.00	2		90.00					2	90.00		
168	Lighting arrester	2,000.00	6	pcs	12,000.00					6	12,000.00		
169	Live Oyster	2,500.00	2	pcs	5,000.00					2	5,000.00		
170	M16 riffle w/ complete Magazine & ammunition	83,333.33	6	units	500,000.00					6	500,000.00		
171	Magnetic switch	1,000.00	6	pcs	6,000.00					6	6,000.00		
172	Manila Paper	3.00	10	pcs	30.00					10	30.00		
173	Marine Plywood	900.00	48	pcs	43,200.00					48	43,200.00		
174	Marker	20.00	2		40.00					2	40.00		
175	Masking tape	40.00	30	pcs	1,200.00					30	1,200.00		
176	Masking tape	40.00	5	pcs	200.00					5	200.00		
177	Masking Tape	60.00	5	rolls	300.00					5	300.00		
178	masking tape .5	30.00	3	pcs	90.00					3	90.00		
179	Mattwood moulding no. 3	300.00	4	pcs	1,200.00					4	1,200.00		
180	Meat scissor	245.00	1	pc	245.00					1	245.00		
181	Mechanical Bed with Mattress, adult, m	75,000.00	80	beds	6,000,000.00					80	6,000,000.00		
182	Mefenamic Acid, 500mg	57.00	2		114.00					2	114.00		
183	Meperidine 10mg/vial	492.00	20	amps	9,840.00					20	9,840.00		
184	Microwave oven	2,898.00	1	unit	2,898.00					1	2,898.00		
185	MK-460	29,000.00	1	set	29,000.00					1	29,000.00		
186	Movable grab bar (outrigger) for person	4,800.00	1	set	4,800.00					1	4,800.00		
187	N50 M-Enduvo	4,100.00	1	unit	4,100.00					1	4,100.00		
188	N70 Super king (Vehicle spare part)	3,200.00	1	pc	3,200.00					1	3,200.00		
189	Nametags	10.00	45	pcs	450.00					45	450.00		
190	Nebulizing kit	65.00	22		1,430.00					22	1,430.00		
191	NGT F12 x 10's	950.00	5	bxes	4,750.00					5	4,750.00		
192	No fixers signages	16.25	40	0	650.00					40	650.00		
193	No noon break signages	16.25	40	0	650.00					40	650.00		
194	No smoking signages	16.25	40	0	650.00					40	650.00		
195	No. 120 Sand paper	30.00	20	pcs	600.00					20	600.00		
196	NO. 16 GI Tie wire (2% of RSB)	60.00	1.5	kgs	90.00					1.5	90.00		
197	No. 2" Paint brush	40.00	4	pcs	160.00					4	160.00		
198	No. 4" CHB standard	10.00	222	pcs	2,220.00					222	2,220.00		
199	No. 4" Paint brush	80.00	4	pcs	320.00					4	320.00		
200	No. 7 Paint roller with tray	150.00	1	pc	150.00					1	150.00		
201	No. 7" Paint roller with tray	150.00	4	pcs	600.00					4	600.00		
202	No.2 Paint brush	40.00	2	pcs	80.00					2	80.00		
203	No.4 Paint brush	80.00	2	pcs	160.00					2	160.00		
204	Noradrenaline 2mg/amp	150.00	10	amps	1,500.00					10	1,500.00		
205	Notebook	15.00	45	pcs	675.00					45	675.00		
206	Notebook	20.00	12		240.00					12	240.00		
207	Nylon (200 lbs. test)	500.00	5	kls	2,500.00					5	2,500.00		

208	Office table	4,000.00	1	unit	4,000.00					1	4,000.00		
209	Oil filter	25.00	10	pc	250.00					10	250.00		
210	Oil tinting color	50.00	1	pint	50.00					1	50.00		
211	Outlet 3 gang	68.00	10	pcs	680.00					10	680.00		
212	Packaging tape	55.00	30	pcs	1,650.00					30	1,650.00		
213	Paint brush 2 inches	43.00	2	pcs	86.00					2	86.00		
214	Paint thinner	380.00	1	gal	380.00					1	380.00		
215	Paint tray	97.50	2	pcs	195.00					2	195.00		
216	Paper clip jumbo	30.00	6	bxs	180.00					6	180.00		
217	Paper clip small	15.00	6	bxs	90.00					6	90.00		
218	Peanuts	45.00	10	packs	450.00					10	450.00		
219	Pencil	7.00	45	pcs	315.00					45	315.00		
220	Pencil	5.00	12		60.00					12	60.00		
221	Pentel Pens	60.00	10	pcs	600.00					10	600.00		
222	Person with dissability signage with scre	800.00	1	set	800.00					1	800.00		
223	Plastic paper fastener	35.00	20	bxs	700.00					20	700.00		
224	Plattered Plain Gold	440.00	2	pcs	880.00					2	880.00		
225	Pledge furniture polish	250.00	10		2,500.00					10	2,500.00		
226	Polo Barong	4,000.00	1	pc	4,000.00					1	4,000.00		
227	Popsicle Sticks	2.00	100	pcs	200.00					100	200.00		
228	Porcln cup and Saucers 4"	121.50	8	pcs	972.00					8	972.00		
229	Porcln leaf bowl 7"	132.00	6	pcs	792.00					6	792.00		
230	Porcln Sugar Pot Tulip 4"	85.50	2	pcs	171.00					2	171.00		
231	Portland Cement	260.00	29	bags	7,540.00					29	7,540.00		
232	Pot #2 (Kaldero)	920.00	2	pcs	1,840.00					2	1,840.00		
233	Pot# 4 (kaldero)	680.00	1	pc	680.00					1	680.00		
234	Power supply Samsung (600 watts)	1,500.00	2	pcs	3,000.00					2	3,000.00		
235	Power supply Samsung (600 watts)	1,500.00	2	pcs	3,000.00					2	3,000.00		
236	Printer Epson L350	12,000.00	1	unit	12,000.00					1	12,000.00		
237	Provincial Payroll	2.50	1000	pcs	2,500.00					1000	2,500.00		
238	PVC	250.00	5	pcs	1,250.00					5	1,250.00		
239	Pyredoxine 1g/amp	129.00	10	amps	1,290.00					10	1,290.00		
240	Regular Gasoline	43.25	40	ltrs	1,730.00					40	1,730.00		
241	Rinze 20 L	8,448.00	1	box	8,448.00					1	8,448.00		
242	Roller brush 2 inches	75.00	3	pcs	225.00					3	225.00		
243	Ruler	5.00	12		60.00					12	60.00		
244	S/S sliding Screen	2,310.00	1	set	2,310.00					1	2,310.00		
245	Sample glass bottle with autoclave screw	200.00	200	pcs	40,000.00					200	40,000.00		
246	Sash	360.00	1		360.00					1	360.00		
247	Scissor	20.00	6		120.00					6	120.00		
248	Seagate 1TB Hard disc (Terrabyte)	5,000.00	3	pcs	15,000.00					3	15,000.00		
249	Separator assy	800.00	4	pc	3,200.00					4	3,200.00		
250	Septic tank excavation	7,500.00	10	tkrloac	75,000.00					10	75,000.00		
251	Service Drop wire #16 200 mtrs	2,856.00	2	bxs	5,712.00					2	5,712.00		

252	Service Vehicle, 4x4, color Attitude Mica	1,814,156.00	1	lot	1,814,156.00					1	1,814,156.00		
253	SGOT	3,150.00	1	bx	3,150.00					1	3,150.00		
254	side table	360.00	2	pcs	720.00					2	7,000.00		
255	Signage (No fixers)	650.00	5	pcs	3,250.00					5	3,250.00		
256	Signage (No fixers)	650.00	5	pcs	3,250.00					5	3,250.00		
257	Signage (No fixers)	650.00	5	pcs	3,250.00					5	3,250.00		
258	Signage (No fixers)	650.00	5	pcs	3,250.00					5	3,250.00		
259	Signage (No Noon break)	650.00	5	pcs	3,250.00					5	3,250.00		
260	Signage (No Noon break)	650.00	5	pcs	3,250.00					5	3,250.00		
261	Signage (No Noon break)	650.00	5	pcs	3,250.00					5	3,250.00		
262	Signage (No Noon break)	650.00	5	pcs	3,250.00					5	3,250.00		
263	Signage (NO smoking)	650.00	5	pcs	3,250.00					20	3,250.00		
264	Signage (NO smoking)	650.00	5	pcs	3,250.00					5	3,250.00		
265	Signage (NO smoking)	650.00	5	pcs	3,250.00					5	3,250.00		
266	Signage (NO smoking)	650.00	5	pcs	3,250.00					5	3,250.00		
267	Signage 5"x15"	1,000.00	9	pcs	9,000.00					9	9,000.00		
268	Silk 4-0 x 12's	108.75	20	bxs	2,175.00					20	2,175.00		
269	Simvastatin, 20mg	9.50	10		95.00					10	95.00		
270	Simvastatin, 40mg	11.30	20		226.00					20	226.00		
271	Simvastatin, 40mg	11.47	17		195.00					17	195.00		
272	Slated Angle bar, 1 1/2 x 11/2 x 1/8	370.00	132	pcs	48,840.00					132	48,840.00		
273	Sliding door w/ aluminum framing	19,000.00	1	pc	19,000.00					1	19,000.00		
274	Sony Digital Recorder with built in USB (80,000.00	2	units	160,000.00					2	160,000.00		
275	Special Gasoline	46.25	10	ltrs	462.50					10	462.50		
276	Specialty Paper	40.00	10	packs	400.00					10	400.00		
277	Staple wire no. 35	50.00	10	bxs	500.00					10	500.00		
278	Starter	20.40	50	pcs	1,020.00					50	1,020.00		
279	Startic delice 1515H	1,860.00	1	pc	1,860.00					1	1,860.00		
280	Sterile water for inj 100ml	56.00	5		280.00					5	280.00		
281	Sterile water for inj 20ml	39.50	4		158.00					4	158.00		
282	Sterile water for inj 50ml	36.33	3		109.00					3	109.00		
283	Sterile water for inj 50ml	9.00	45		405.00					45	405.00		
284	Succinylcholine 200mg/vial	250.00	2	vials	500.00					2	500.00		
285	Sweatshirt	375.00	18	pcs	6,750.00					18	6,750.00		
286	Synthetic Oil	320.00	7	ltrs	2,240.00					7	2,240.00		
287	Table sign with logo	1,000.00	18	pcs	18,000.00					18	18,000.00		
288	Tarpaulin	1,000.00	2	0	2,000.00					2	2,000.00		
289	Tarpaulin	840.00	2	0	1,680.00					2	1,680.00		
290	Tarpaulin	1,050.00	1	pc	1,050.00					1	1,050.00		
291	Tarpauline (4x8)	960.00	1	0	960.00					1	960.00		
292	Tarpauline 9.5 oz	6,500.00	30	rolls	195,000.00					30	195,000.00		
293	Thermistar fuse-kyocera Machine												
294	thinner	480.00	1	gal	480.00					1	480.00		

Prepared by: ABENER M. MABUGNON
(Head of Department/Office)